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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ
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NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)

CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Leaders
PTT
ZMICO
ZEN
WPH
WP

Laggers
7UpP

A

AAV
ABPIF
ACC

Price

1,706.49
1,126.43
2,495.67
1,861.63
2,390.74
2,079.19
55,571
17,588,270
18.42

1.86

27,198
8,274
385
2,952
7,647
28,147
21,709
644

58.05
64.72
62.79
1,899
1,431
5,925
12.15
225.6
407.22

30.8
108.6
11
98.1

2.05
2.06
1.86
13.94

30-Jul
(2,858)
(487)
509
2,836

30-Jul
49.12

Price
47.25
0.91
17.80
2.38
6.50

Price
0.38
6.30
3.88
6.35
0.70

Chg
(11.48)
(4.98)
(14.58)
(9.80)
(27.85)
(33.37)

(23.33)
(19.71)
(5.74)
11.33
(39.84)
40.09
92.51
(0.76)

1.18
1.01
1.00

(23.0)
4.10

(75.00)

0.08
(2.20)
0.00

(0.07)
(0.17)
0.00
0.01

0.00

(0.01)

(0.04)
1.11

MTD

(28,123)
1,982
20,232
5,909

MTD
(786.26)

Impact Indx
0.00
0.00
(0.02)
(0.00)
(0.02)

Impact Indx
(0.01)
0.00
(0.01)
(0.00)
0.00
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Chg(%)
(0.67%)
(0.44%)
(0.58%)
(0.52%)
(1.15%)
(1.58%)

(0.09%)
(0.24%)
(1.47%)
0.39%
(0.52%)
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2.07%
1.59%
1.62%
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0.29%
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0.66%
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(0.23%)
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0.09%
0.01%

0.00%
(0.34%)
(1.90%)

8.65%

YTD
(4,736)
19,660
60,881

(75,805)

YTD
1,088.94

Chg (%)
0.00%
0.00%

(3.26%)

(1.65%)

(5.11%)

Chg (%)
(5.00%)
0.00%
(0.51%)
(0.78%)
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,706 16.3 14.9 12% 10% -0.7% -0.7% -1.4% 9.1%
- Energy 25,773 13.9 12.6 28% 10% -0.6% -0.6% -16%  12.0%
- Banking 504 9.9 9.2 7% 7% -1.2% -1.2% -3.1% -1.6%
- Commerce 44,795 30.5 27.0 20% 13% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0% 14.6%
- Telecom 177 20.1 20.2 -14% 0% -0.2% -0.2% 14% 24.9%
- Transport 406 37.3 30.7 53% 22% -0.3% -0.3% -16%  11.6%
Indonesia 6,377 16.2 145 75% 12% 1.2% 0.8% 0.3% 2.9%
Phillipine 8,150 17.6 15.6 31% 12% -0.5% -0.4% 1.9% 9.2%
Asia
China 2,952 115 104 40% 11% 0.4% 0.3% -0.9% 18.4%
Hong Kong 28,147 111 10.3 41% 8% 0.1% -0.9% -1.4% 8.9%
India 37,397 19.0 16.0 48% 18% -0.8% -1.3% -5.1% 3.7%
Japan 21,709 154 14.9 61% 3% 0.4% -0.5% 1.3% 7.7%
Korea 2,039 12.7 10.2 12% 24% 0.5% -1.9% -4.8% -0.6%
Malaysia 1,643 16.7 15.7 0% 7% 0.0% -0.3% -1.8% -2.8%
Singapore 3,351 134 125 4% 7% 0.1% -0.4% 0.9% 9.2%
Taiw an 10,831 16.2 14.8 9% 10% -0.5% -0.6% 0.9% 11.3%
Vietnam 986 16.3 13.3 42% 22% -1.2% -0.7% 3.8%  10.5%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 644 14.0 12.3 20% 14% -0.1% -0.8% -1.4% 7.9%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 339 11.9 10.7 125% 11% 0.0% -0.9% -5.4% -0.6%
Coal Index 1,697 7.9 7.9 1043% 1% 0.6% -0.2% -6.4% 0.4%
Chemicals Index 248 12.9 11.4 29% 13% 0.6% 0.5% -0.5% 6.1%
Banks Index 178 8.1 7.5 14% 7% 0.2% -0.5% -2.0% 7.3%
Commercial Services Inc 128 194 174 27% 11% 0.3% -0.4% -0.2%  19.9%
Telecommunications Inde 56 135 13.7 22% -1% -0.1% 0.0% -0.5% 9.3%
Transportation Index 166 15.5 14.4 87% 8% 0.2% -0.5% -0.4% 7.9%
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30-Jul  29-Jul MTD YTD 2018 2017
Thailand 16.5 - 659 1,977  (8,913) (796) 31 n.A. — FOMC meeting
Indonesia (7.3) (20.0) (19) 4,827 (3,656) (2,960) 1 d.A. — Caixin Manufacturing PMI / US
Philippines 124 (3.5) 90 497 (1,080) 1,095 -
India - (54.3) (1,623) 9716 (4557) 8,014 Manufacturing PMI L&1a1% 1.A.
Taiwan 886  (171.6) (2) 2850 (12,231) 5736 .
Vietnam (7.4) 0.4 93 45 1802 1,075

unasdiesa : Boomberg
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Market News & Factors
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COMPANY RESULTS
DELTA
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Commodities Units 30-Jul 29-Jul % Chg ‘ AW M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 6.68 636 5% 4F 0% 75% 66%  215% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 62.8 618 2% 4r 2% -3% -13% 2% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Qil Spot Price US$/bbl 64.7 63.5 2% 4 1% 0% -11% 6%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 58.1 569 2% 4F 2% 1% 9% 8%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 415 4“5 0% 0% -22% -22% -1% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 430 430 0% = 0% -18% 17% 0%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 58.1 5.9 2% 1F 2% 1% 9% 5%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 70 70 0% 1 0% 2% -11% 22%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 8 1% W -18% 94% 18%  279% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 79 79 0% 1 0% 1% -4% 6%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 16 17 5% V¥ 1% 19% 56% 20% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Qil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 64 64 0% W 0% 5% -3% 10%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 1 2 4% ¥ 51% 128%  118%  138% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 77 7 0% 4 0% 1% 6% 2%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 14 15 6% W 9% 1% 48% 2% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

LLM@'J??’EJ:;/@ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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